
EAGLE BOWMEN WEEKEND OF CLOUT 2025

UK RECORD STATUS + TASSEL AWARD

AT FRENCHFIELD PLAYING FIELDS PENRITH CUMBRIA

14TH -15TH JUNE 2025

JIC TONY TIDESWELL  JUDGES  CHRIS BATTERSBY

TO CHRIS BATTERSBY AYSGARTH EAMONTBRIDGE PENRITH CUMBRIA TEL 01768877403

EMAIL chrisb8491@outlook.com

WEATHER RAIN SHOWERS FOLLOWED BY BREEZEY CLOUDY CONDITIONS

POS. NAME AGB CLUB SCORE H C S H C S TH TC TS

1ST JANE REITH 2035829 GREEN LANE 215 35 5 112 35 4 103 70 9 215

2ND KAREN MCKAY 954063 WYRE FOREST 188 34 2 98 32 3 90 66 5 188

3RD ABBY THORNTON 962966 WHITBURN ARCHERS 162 29 3 84 31 2 78 60 5 162

4TH KATH HALL 102946 KILLINGWORTH 118 22 1 54 28 0 64 50 1 118

5TH MARGARET MALLINSON 986655 KILLINGWORTH 54 8 0 18 15 3 36 23 3 54

1ST MATTHEW DAVID 2099703 BRONTE 188 32 3 97 33 3 91 65 6 188

2ND RAY CHAPLIN 865001 EBOR 166 34 2 88 31 1 78 65 3 166

3RD JARED THORNTON 932302 WHITRBURN ARCHERS 159 29 1 82 29 3 77 58 4 159

4TH JAMES CLARK 2092251 PERTH AC 131 31 2 83 21 0 48 52 2 131

5TH RICHARD WARRELL 2108230 GOLDCREST 105 27 0 55 21 1 50 48 1 105

1ST CAROL FAIRBROTHER 995273 ST GEORGES 156 32 1 78 29 2 78 61 3 156

2ND JULIA BURCOW 3036885 EAGLE BOWMEN 95 23 0 43 22 0 52 45 0 95

3RD MARY RATHBONE 991337 KILLINGWORTH 88 21 0 41 19 1 47 40 1 88

4TH MARGARET FITTES 1028653 KILLINGWORTH 65 18 0 37 16 0 28 36 0 65

5TH KATE MILNER 3008935 YORK ARCHERS 61 18 0 30 14 0 31 32 0 61

6TH HANNAH MAISON 2077941 LOREBURN ARCHERS 11 5 0 5 3 0 6 8 0 11

1ST STUART MYCOCK 3088213 GOLDCREST 83 22 0 45 19 0 38 41 0 83

2ND GARY THOMAS 3038670 GOLDCREST 79 22 1 50 13 1 29 35 2 79

3RD STEVE ASH 912706 BOWMEN OF BRUNTWOOD 65 19 0 35 14 1 30 33 1 65

4TH GRANT REGAN 3051563 LOREBURN ARCHERS 56 11 0 24 16 0 32 27 0 56

5TH ANDREW MCKAY 1043201 WYRE FOREST C OF A 50 10 0 20 14 0 30 24 0 50

6TH BRYAN MAISON 2077945 LOREBURN ARCHERS 16 5 0 8 5 0 8 10 0 16

1ST ERIC BURCOW 3036882 EAGLE BOWMEN 92 20 0 40 23 0 52 43 0 92

1ST EMMA MOONEY 3038668 GOLDCREST 261 36 7 134 35 6 127 71 13 261

2ND ELAINE FARLEY 2124155 GOLDCREST 144 31 3 78 30 1 66 62 4 144

DOUBLE ONE WAY GNAS CLOUT 14TH JUNE 2025

LADIES COMPOUND  140YDS

GENTS BAREBOW  180YDS

DOUBLE CLOUTLADY RECURVE   140YDS CLOUT 1 CLOUT 2

GENTS BAREBOW 50+ 140YDS

LADY BAREBOW  140YDS

GENTS RECURVE   180YDS



POS. NAME AGB CLUB SCORE H C S H C S TH TC TS

1ST WOZ LEVINS 3036174 LAOFAC 265 36 11 143 36 3 122 72 14 265

2ND STUART BURNETT 1045470 HINGHAM 233 36 4 119 35 4 114 71 8 233

3RD MICK WHITE 2067241 GOLDCREST 229 35 6 110 35 6 144 70 12 229

4TH PETER GREGORY 940104 GOLDCREST 223 36 5 111 34 6 112 70 11 223

5TH LEN RATHBONE 997752 KILLINGWORTH 124 23 1 49 32 1 75 55 2 124

1ST ELAINE JOBSON 2085007 GREEN LANE 91 15 0 33 25 1 58 40 1 91

2ND DIANE JOBSON 2085006 GREEN LANE 85 25 0 54 14 0 31 39 0 85

3RD KATRINA HORTON 1055491 THE LONGBOW CLUB 81 16 0 28 23 0 53 39 0 81

4TH HELEN HORSLEY 1013204 RIVERSIDE 77 21 0 40 18 0 37 39 0 77

5TH CHRISTINE MERNIN 1024293 RIVERSIDE 61 18 0 31 14 0 30 32 0 61

6TH ALISON WILLIAMS 2062805 THE LONGBOW CLUB 59 14 0 34 14 0 25 28 0 59

1ST CLIVE WOOLLEY 1024965 ST GEORGES AC 94 29 0 65 14 0 29 43 0 94

2ND STEPHEN WILLIAMS 2033541 THE LONGBOW CLUB 68 14 0 29 20 0 39 34 0 68

3RD STUART PERRY 2043514 KENDAL BOWMEN 63 17 0 32 16 1 31 33 1 63

4TH PAUL ANSTED 2089153 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50 15 0 23 13 0 27 28 0 50

5TH CHRIS ECCLES 995517 THE LONGBOW CLUB 45 6 0 29 7 0 16 17 0 45

6TH MARTIN LEONARD 1050884 KENDAL BOWMEN 35 9 0 19 7 0 16 16 0 35

1ST ELEANOR THORNTON 2107915 WHITBURN ARCHERS 106 16 1 36 28 2 70 44 3 106

             

1ST JESSICA BURCOW 3036886 EAGLE BOWMEN 100 18 0 37 28 0 63 46 0 100

1ST JESSICA HARDESTY-DEAN 1019403 ST GEORGES AC 128 21 2 58 28 1 70 42 3 128

1ST NATE THORNTON 3056006 WHITBURN ARCHERS 106 23 1 53 20 1 53 43 2 106

1ST EDWARD MILNER 3008937 YORK ARCHERS 77 21 2 42 16 1 35 37 3 77

GENTS COMPOUND  180YDS

J/GENTS U12  RECURVE 80YDS

J/LADY U21 BAREBOW 140YDS

J/LADIES U16 RECURVE  100YDS

 GENTS LONGBOW   180YDS

LADIES LONGBOW  140YDS

J/LADIES U21 COMPOUND 140YDS

DOUBLE CLOUT

J/GENTS U21 BAREBOW  140YDS

CLOUT 1 CLOUT 2



EAGLE BOWMEN WEEKEND OF CLOUT 2025

UK RECORD STATUS + TASSEL AWARD

AT FRENCHFIELD PLAYING FIELDS PENRITH CUMBRIA

14TH -15TH JUNE 2025

JIC TONY TIDESWELL  JUDGES  CHRIS BATTERSBY

TO CHRIS BATTERSBY AYSGARTH EAMONTBRIDGE PENRITH CUMBRIA TEL 01768877403

EMAIL chrisb8491@outlook.com

WEATHER  BREEZY  OVERCAST DAY

POS NAME AGB CLUB SCORE H C S H C S TH TC TS

1ST KAREN MCKAY 954063 WYRE FOREST 326 36 27 171 35 21 155 71 48 326

2ND JANE REITH 2035829 GREEN LANE 315 36 18 156 36 22 159 72 40 315

3RD ABBY THORNTON 962966 WHITBURN ARCHERS 313 36 16 153 35 19 160 71 35 313

4TH KATH HALL 102946 KILLINGWORTH 302 36 14 149 36 15 153 72 29 302

5TH MARGARET MALLINSON 986655 KILLINGWORTH 183 28 6 90 31 2 93 59 8 183

1ST MATTHEW DAVID 2099703 BRONTE 322 36 23 165 36 17 157 72 40 322

2ND RAY CHAPLIN 865001 EBOR 295 36 15 150 36 12 145 72 27 295

3RD JARED THORNTON 932302 WHITBURN ARCHERS 284 36 12 144 36 15 140 72 39 284

4TH JAMES CLARK 2092251 PERTH AC 257 36 10 134 36 8 123 72 18 257

5TH RICHARD WARRELL 2108230 GOLDCREST 242 35 5 121 35 6 121 70 11 242

1ST JULIA BURCOW 3036885 EAGLE BOWMEN 255 35 6 115 34 11 140 69 17 255

2ND MARY RATHBONE 991337 KILLINGWORTH 249 35 8 130 36 9 119 71 17 249

3RD RUTH PORTER 1058476 BANNOCKBURN ARCHERS 229 32 5 107 36 4 122 68 9 229

4TH KATE MILNER 3008935 YORK ARCHERS 172 31 3 86 27 5 86 58 8 172

5TH HANNAH MAISON 2077941 LOREBURN ARCHERS 144 23 1 55 30 3 89 55 4 144

1ST CIARAN MURPHY 9132230 BANNOCKBURN ARCHERS 248 35 5 112 36 7 136 71 12 248

2ND STUAT MYCOCK 3088213 GOLDCREST 243 33 8 112 35 7 131 68 15 243

3RD ANDREW MCKAY 1043201 WYRE FOREST ARCHERS 198 34 4 105 31 1 92 65 5 198

4TH GRANT REGAN 3051563 LOREBURN ARCHERS 194 29 4 86 34 6 108 63 10 194

5TH GARY THOMAS 3038670 GOLDCREST 188 33 8 110 27 1 78 60 9 188

6TH STEVE ASH 912706 BOWBEARERS WYRESDALE 170 29 2 91 28 0 79 57 2 170

7TH BRYAN MAISON 2077945 LOREBURN ARCHERS 142 21 1 54 30 2 88 51 3 142

1ST ERIC BURCOW 3036882 EAGLE BOWMEN 171 28 2 78 32 4 93 60 6 171

               

1ST EMMA MOONEY 3038668 GOLDCREST 350 36 31 175 36 31 175 72 62 350

2ND STEFANIE PROBERT 2132647 LAOFAC 341 36 30 173 36 24 168 72 60 341

3RD ELAINE FARLEY 2124155 GOLDCREST 304 36 12 150 36 14 154 72 26 304

CLOUT 1 CLOUT 2 DOUBLE CLOUT

DOUBLE ONE WAY WA AND METRIC CLOUT  15TH JUNE 2025

LADIES RECURVE  125MTRS

GENTS RECURVE  165MTRS

LADIES BAREBOW  125MTRS

GENTS BAREBOW 165MTRS

LADIES COMPOUND  165 MTRS

GENTS 50+ BAREBOW  125MTRS



POS NAME AGB CLUB SCORE H C S H C S TH TC TS

1ST MICK WHITE 2067240 GOLDCREST 336 36 24 165 36 29 171 72 53 336

2ND STUART BURNETT 1045469 HINGHAM 329 36 20 160 36 25 169 72 45 329

3RD WOZ LEVINS 3036174 LAOFAC 311 36 10 136 36 31 175 72 41 311

4TH ANDY CARR 1052166 EAGLE BOWMEN 279 36 8 125 36 17 154 72 25 279

5TH LEN RATHBONE 997752 KILLINGWORTH 264 34 10 128 35 14 136 69 24 264

1ST KATRINA HORTON 1055491 THE LONGBOW CLUB 245 36 8 124 35 6 121 71 14 245

2ND DIANE JOBSON 2085006 GREEN LANE 216 32 8 111 32 3 105 64 11 216

3RD CHRISTINE MERNIN 1024293 RIVERSIDE 204 34 8 116 32 3 88 66 11 204

4TH HELEN HORSLEY 1013205 RIVERSIDE 200 35 5 105 31 5 95 66 10 200

5TH ELAINE JOBSON 2085007 GREEN LANE 195 30 3 93 31 4 102 61 7 195

6TH ALISON WILLIAMS 2062805 THE LONGBOW CLUB 193 33 5 103 31 5 90 64 10 193

1ST STEPHEN WILLIAMS 2033542 THE LONGBOW CLUB 198 34 4 98 31 7 100 65 11 198

2ND MARTIN ANDERSSOHN 3051348 KENDAL BOWMEN 192 33 5 105 32 2 87 65 10 192

3RD MARTIN LEONARD 1050884 KENDAL BOWMEN 183 31 3 91 29 6 92 60 9 183

4TH STUART PERRY 2043514 KENDAL BOWMEN 144 24 1 62 29 1 82 53 2 144

5TH CHRIS ECCLES 995517 THE LONGBOW CLUB 129 23 2 61 25 3 68 48 5 129

1ST ELEANOR THORNTON 2107915 WHITBURN ARCHERS 289 35 13 138 36 12 151 71 25 289

1ST JESSICA BURCOW 3036886 EAGLE BOWMEN 213 32 3 95 36 4 118 68 7 213

1ST JESSICA HARDESTY-DEAN 1019403 ST GEORGES AC 280 36 17 147 36 10 133 72 27 280

1ST NATE THORNTON 3056006 WHITBURN ARCHERS 223 34 6 114 33 5 109 67 11 223

1ST EDWARD MILNER 3008937 YORK ARCHERS 188 31 6 95 31 4 93 62 10 188

MOST WHITES    ROBERT JORDON

BEST JUNIOR CLOUT   JESSICA HARDESTY-DEAN

BEST SENIOR CLOUT   MATTHEW DAVID

WEEKEND AWARDS

BEST OVERALL RECURVE        JANE REITH

BEST OVERALL COMPOUND   EMMA MOONEY

BEST OVERALL LONGBOW    KATRINA HORTON

BEST OVERALL BAREBOW       JULIA BURCOW

BEST OVERALL JUNIOR     JESSICA HARDESTY-DEAN

 

J/GENTS U21 BAREBOW  125MTRS

J/GENTS U12 RECURVE 75MTS

J/LADIES  U21 BAREBOW  125MTRS

GENTS COMPOUND  185MTRS

LADIES LONGBOW  125MTRS

GENTS LONGBOW  165MTRS

CLOUT 1 CLOUT 2 DOUBLE CLOUT

J/LADIES U16 RECURVE  90MTRS

J/LADIES U21 COMPOUND  165MTRS




